

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1898 OF 2010

DAMODAR VALLEY CORP. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DIRECTIONS)

Date: 27/01/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Swetaketu Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Siddhartha Chowdhury, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pukhrambam Ramesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Kala, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Last opportunity is granted to comply with
the office report within four weeks from today.

In the event of default, Registrar shall be
at liberty to pass such orders as prescribed under the
law.

(A.D. Sharma)
Court Master

(S.S.R. Krishna)
Court Master